EASY-SPLICE™

Heavy Wall Heat
Shrink Kits

HHK SERIES

Kits have been carefull
most common sizes of

Sealant included.

_omos

All dimensional data is listed in inches.

HWHS 8-2-6
HWHS 6-40-6
HWHS 2-500-6
HWHS 20-750-6

?1/ constructed to include the four
eavy wall heat shrink 6" lengths.

8-2 AWG 6 0.170 0.550
6-4/0 AWG 6 0.250 0.860

2 AWG - 500 MCM 6 0.350 1.220
2/0 AWG - 750 MCM 6 0.510 1.730

NSi Industries LLC ® USA © 800.321.5847 e www.nsiindustries.com

0.410
0.690
1.060
1.300

2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000

234





