

FEATURES

- Kits have been carefully constructed to include the four most common sizes of heavy wall heat shrink 6" lengths.
- Sealant included.

RATINGS





All dimensional data is listed in inches.

KIT CAT. NO.	CAT. No.	SEALABLE WIRE RANGE	LENGTH	GENERAL USE RANGE		MAX. CONNECTOR	MIN. SEAL LENGTH	STD. CTN.
	NO.			RECOVERED	EXPANDED	0.D.	PER SIDE	QTY.
ннк	HWHS 8-2-6	8-2 AWG	6	0.170	0.550	0.410	2.000	9
	HWHS 6-40-6	6-4/0 AWG	6	0.250	0.860	0.690	2.000	3
	HWHS 2-500-6	2 AWG - 500 MCM	6	0.350	1.220	1.060	2.000	3
	HWHS 20-750-6	2/0 AWG - 750 MCM	6	0.510	1.730	1.300	2.000	3